Home » NOTIFIER » NOTIFIER NFC-50DA(E) Distributed Audio Amplifiers Owner’s Manual
NFC-50DA(E) Distributed Audio Amplifier’s
NOTIFIER NFC-50DA(E) Distributed Audio Amplifiers Owner’s
Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

BB-26: Battery cabinet used to mount up to two 26AH Batteries (BAT-12260).
NFS-LBB: Battery cabinet used to mount up to two 55AH Batteries (BAT-12250).
Product Line Information (Ordering Information)
NFC-50DA: Distributed (Remote) Audio Amplifier, 50 watts.
NFC-50/100DA: Distributed (Remote) Audio Amplifier with back up, 50 watts/100 watts at 25Vrms or 70Vrms.
NFC-125DA: Distributed (Remote) Audio Amplifier.
NFC-50DAE: Export version, Distributed (Remote) Audio Amplifier, 50 watts, 240 VAC, 50 Hz.
NFC-125DAE: Export version, Distributed (Remote) Audio Amplifier, 125 watts, 240 VAC, 50 Hz.
NFC-50/100: (Primary operating Console) 50 Watt, 25VRMS single speaker zone emergency voice evacuation
system, Integral microphone, built in tone generator and 14  recordable messages. Please refer to the data sheet
DN-60772 for more information.
NFC-50/100E: Export version (Primary operating Console) 50 Watt, 25VRMS single speaker zone emergency
voice evacuation system, Integral microphone, built in tone generator and 14 recordable messages. 240 VAC, 50
Hz.
Please refer to the data sheet DN-60772 for more information.
CHG-75: 25 to 75 ampere-hours (AH) external battery charger.